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Time Table June - 2025
For Admitted Batch - 2023-24 & 2024-25

Examination Time will be 10:00 am to 01:00 pm.

B.Tech. (AIML) I ( Ex) Semester

Date Day Subject & Code I Sem
95-06-2025 Wednesday Advanced Physics & Sustainable Environment (CS-201)
27-06-2025 Friday Digital Circuits & Embedded Systems (CS-203)
30-06-2025 Monday Civil Engineering & Mechanics (CS-105)
02-07-2025 Wednesday | Programming and Problem solving with C++(CS-104)
04-07-2025 Friday Advanced Calculus (CS-102)
07-07-2025 Monday Introduction to Al, Data Science, ethics and Foundation of Data Analysis (AL-103)

Examination Time will be 10:00 am to 01:00 pm.

B.Tech. (AIML) Il (Reg / Ex) Semester

Date Day Subject & Code II Sem
24-06-2025 Tuesday Engineering Chemistry & life Sciences (CS-101)
26-06-2025 Thursday Mechanical Engineering (CS-204)

28-06-2025 Saturday Electrical and Electronics Engineering (CS-106)
03-07-2025 Thursday Linear Algebra and Optimization (CS-202)
05-07-2025 Saturday Data Structures (CS-205)

08-07-2025 Tuesday Data Analysis using Python (AL-206)

Practical examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

Last date for submission of examination form will be 19/06 /2025.

Last date for submission of examination form with late fee will be 21 /06/2025,

Kindly submit the Examination form through https://www.universitymanagementsystem.com/Inctbhopal
Before submission of examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students should not allowed to enter the examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of examination
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